HIGH COURT OF AUSTRALIA

COURT ROOM NO. 2
Parkes Place, Canberra

THURSDAY, 15 FEBRUARY 2018

AT 9:45 AM

BEFORE THE FULL COURT

FOR DETERMINATION

1.

BLO15 MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

BERT RED 5 LIMITED & ORS

GUPTA & ORS MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

SCHAEFER FOUNDATION HOUSING LTD

BBR15 MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MOHAREB PALMER

GHOSH MILLER

CHAN & ANOR KU-RING-GAI COUNCIL & ORS
DONALDSON & ANOR TRILOGY FUNDS MANAGEMENT

LIMITED AS THE RESPONSIBLE
ENTITY OF THE PACIFIC FIRST
MORTGAGE FUND & ANOR




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

SULLIVAN

PERRIN

THE QUEEN

THE QUEEN

BMW16

JARRETT

HILTON

ALQ16

CPW16

BMQ16

AGARWAL

SZRIF & ORS

TRILOGY FUNDS MANAGEMENT LTD
AS THE RESPONSIBLE ENTITY OF
THE PACIFIC FIRST MORTGAGE
FUND & ORS

THE QUEEN

LEE

CRUZ

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

BUGEJA & ANOR

LEGAL PROFESSION ADMISSION
BOARD & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

BAGGA

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

Olivia Gesini
Deputy Registrar



